
Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Alectrona Energy Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 1st March,2022; List of Creditors as on; -01.10.2024, Claims Version-3 

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SI.NO Name of the Creditor 

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted 

Amount      

of Claims 

not 

admitted 

Amount 

Under 

Verification 

Remarks, If any 
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed 

Amount of 

Claims 

Admitted 

Whether 

Related 

party? 

% of 

Voting 

Share 

in 

CoC 

1 

CGST & CX, Division-III, 2nd 

Floor, GST Bhawan, Outer 

Circleroad, Bistupur, Jamshedpur-

831001 

18/03/2022 - - NO - - - 

Amount of claim 

will be the Interest 

and Penalty for not 

filing GSTR-1 and 

GSTR-3B 

2 

Valluvarkottam Assessment 

Circle, Govt. Of Tamil Nadu, No. 

10, 4th Floor, Palaniappa 

Complex, Greams Road, Chennai 

— 600 006, 

17/03/2022 2,43,55,736.00 2,43,55,736.00 NO - - - -  
 

 

 

3 
CGST & C. EX Central Excise 

Rajpur 
14/03/2022 2,60,569.00 2,60,569.00 No - - -   

   2,46,16,305.00 2,46,16,305.00       


